Session Proposal

Undergraduate Conference: The Adventure of Poetry 

September 13, 18 and 20, 2007

Faculty of Arts, Chulalongkorn University

Session Title: 

Session Coordinator: 

Presenters:

1: 

2: 

3: 

4: 

Session Description (limit 200 words):

Materials (Check all that apply)

___ Blank transparencies

___ Overhead pens

___ Please list other materials necessary for your presentation. 

Technology (Check all that apply)

___ Overhead

___ Screen

___ LCD Projector

___ TV

___ VDO Player

___ DVD Player

___ Cassette Player

___ CD Player

All other technology must be provided by the presenter.

The title of the session should reflect the topic and purpose of the conference and convey clearly what the session is about.  “Imagery in Robert Frost’s Poetry” is an apt title for a session dealing with various images or several kinds of images, but a session focusing on specific imagery might more accurately be entitled “Nature Imagery in the Poems of Robert Frost.” Similarly, the title “Shakespeare” does not indicate the focus of the session. If the session will treat a theme in one of the author’s works, a more appropriate title might be “Metonymic Women in Shakespeare’s Sonnets.”

The description of the session should include a) an explanation of the topic and the way in which it will be treated and b) the rationale for organizing a session on that particular topic and the way the proposed topic relates to existing scholarship.

This form must be completed in full and returned to BRK room 1106.1 or via e-mail to puckpan.t@chula.ac.th by August 2, 2007

